
MARINES

DAY
MATCH

THURSDAY | 1.29.2026

V

COURIERS
NEXT MATCH

CLINTON COURIERS

COURIERS

JAN.31 VS HERITAGE CHRISTIAN



ROSTER

CLINTON COURIERS

Varsity 
Jenaviere Smith
Kalli Bontrager
Savannah Bontrager
Josie Breneman
Taylor Yoder
Madi Yoder
Leanna Breneman
Shalom Boomershine
Ruthie Boomershine
Gabriella Dadson

Gr.
10
12
11
9
9

12
11
11
9

12

#
14
24
22
20
4

10
12
42
30
32

Coaches
Head Coach: Nate Breneman
Assistants: Sadi Breneman



Number
1
2
4
5
11
12
13
14
15
21
32
40

Player
Lydia Hicks

Baylee Bartrom
Marissa Mercer
TeigAnn Freed
Karly Nester
Heidi Richter
Gianna Ceci

Tristen Creager
Samelia Enders

Bella Rivera
Brenna Mercer

Lilli Dager

Coaching Staff
Head Coach: David Prokop

Assistant Coach: Justin McKnight
Assistant Coach: Taylor Brown

Hamilton Marines Varsity Girls Basketball

Grade Height

School Administration
 

9th
9th
12th
12th
10th
9th
9th
12th
11th
11th
10th
9th

5'6"
5'3"
5'5"
5'4"
5'6"
5'6"
5'7"
5'7"
5'7"
5'7"
5'3"
5'6"

Superintendent:William Reichhart
Principal: Krystin Watkins

Athletic Director: David Prokop


